
USA Individual Tournament 
Dates: 02/17-02/18, 2014 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 
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FINQ Name School Scores
1 Blake Messer Auburn 72 74 70 216 +3

2 *Kevin Jorden So. Miss. 75 77 68 220 +7

Victor Wiggins Auburn 72 76 72 220 +7

4 Ryan Benton Auburn 73 74 75 222 +9

*David Long Memphis 73 76 73 222 +9

*Woody Woodward Wk. Forest 77 73 72 222 +9

7 *Brooks Thomas Chatt 78 73 73 224 +11

8 *Juan C. Rodriguez TX State 76 79 70 225 +12

*Tyler Peggs So. Miss. 78 76 71 225 +12

*Stuart Thomas Chatt 75 75 75 225 +12

11 *Justin Newby TX State 74 78 74 226 +13

12 *Cyrus Stewart Wk. Forest 76 79 72 227 +14

*Josh Edison Ill. St. 76 75 76 227 +14

*Jared Smith So. Miss. 73 75 79 227 +14

*Andrew Winters Wk. Forest 76 76 75 227 +14

*Ben Wolcott Ole Miss 75 77 75 227 +14

17 *Chase Blan Mobile 74 79 75 228 +15

*Zac Stolz Chatt 71 77 80 228 +15

Victor Henum Auburn 77 79 72 228 +15

20 *Benni Weilguni Chatt 77 80 73 230 +17

21 *Ross Mclister Georgia St 76 77 79 232 +19

22 *Grant Cagle Georgia St 83 75 75 233 +20

*Chris Ingham Ole Miss 78 76 79 233 +20

*Kevin Lee Georgia St 81 75 77 233 +20

25 *Harrison Greenberry Kentucky 77 76 81 234 +21

*Victor Lavin Georgia St 79 76 79 234 +21

27 *John Luke Tyner Memphis 81 76 79 236 +23

28 *Stephe Stallings Jr. Kentucky 73 86 79 238 +25

29 *David Sargent Davidson 79 79 81 239 +26

*Trent Hillis So. Miss. 83 80 76 239 +26

31 *Sam Thompson M. Tenn 83 86 78 247 +34

32 *Andy Simmons Davidson 88 76 90 254 +41

33 *Hager Collins Kentucky 91 81 84 256 +43

WD *Tom Brown Ole Miss 76 73 WD

WD *Connor Slane M. Tenn 74 WD WD

WD *Noah West Ole Miss WD WD WD


